Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
 103171A  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential information.  •  Products and product information are subject to change without notice.  •  March 26, 2004 1
PRODUCT SUMMARY
CX805-30 Baseband Processor for Multiband GSM and GPRS
Applications
Applications
• GSM handsets and modules (900/1800/1900 MHz)
• GPRS handsets and modules (900/1800/1900 MHz)

TR 1010
Figure 7. CX80501-32 and CX80502-34/-36 Tape and Reel
Table 1. Ordering Information
Model Name Part Number Device Configuration
CX80501-31 12 x 12 mm, 160-pin, 0.8 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 8
CX80501-32 10 x 10 mm, 180-pin, 0.5 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 8
CX80502-331
CX80502-351
12 x 12 mm, 160-pin, 0.8 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 10
CX80502-342
Baseband Processor
CX80502-362
10 x 10 mm, 180-pin, 0.5 mm pad pitch, FPBGA, GPRS Class 10
Note:  1The CX80502-33 and CX80502-35 are interchangeable devices
            2The CX80502-34 and CX80502-36 are interchangeable devices
CX805-30 Baseband Processor Product Summary
Skyworks Solutions, Inc.  •  Phone [781] 376-3000  •  Fax [781] 376-3100  •  sales@skyworksinc.com  •  www.skyworksinc.com
8 103171A  •  Skyworks Proprietary and Confidential information.  •  Products and product information are subject to change without notice.  •  March 26, 2004
Copyright © 2004, Skyworks Solutions, Inc. All Rights Reserved.
Information in this document is provided in connection with Skyworks Solutions, Inc. (“Skyworks”) products. These materials are provided by Skyworks as a service to its